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Fabric: Aida 14, White
121w X 192h Stitches
21.95w X 34.83h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B = 2 DMC
[ | o 2 DMC
[l 2 DMC
B ] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC

301
310
402
720
3853
5200

Mahogany—-MD
Black
Mahogany-VY LT
Orange Spice-DK
Autumn Gold-DK
5200
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BboMc 301 221 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 310 2089 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 402 355 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 720 608 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 3853 5975 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[ IJDMC 5200 118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



